
证书编号 证书编码
申请人类

型
小作坊名称

统一社会
信用代码

所属区
域

生产地址
负责人
姓名

食品种类
有效期
至

仓库面
积

生产场所
面积

受理日期
受理文书

号
签发日期

签发单
位

决定文书
号

办结时间 制证日期
证书状

态
监管部门 事项名称

GD140300138
GD1403***
*8

企业法人
梅州市粤嘉铭
餐饮有限公司

91441403M
ACH31UR5M

梅州市-
梅县区

梅州市梅
县区松口
镇石盘村
70号一楼

赖倚婷
生湿面制品
(预包装及

散装)

2027-
01-22

12.0 110.0
2024-01-
23

(梅州
市)(梅县
区)受字〔
2024〕
0001号

2024-01-
23

梅州市
梅县区
市场监
督管理
局

(梅州
市)(梅县
区)准字
〔2024〕
0002号

2024-01-
23

2024-01-
23

有效

广东省/地
市/梅州市
市场监督
管理局/梅
州市梅县
区市场监
督管理局/
松口镇综
合行政执
法队第一
中队

食品生产
加工小作
坊登记证
核发

小作坊证照信息表


